
（３）保護費

単位：千円 （各年度末）

年度
教育扶
助費
住宅扶
助費

介護扶
助費
出産扶
助費
葬祭
扶助
生業扶
助費

15 2,178 41,237 6,655 269 313 37

16 2,608 46,398 9,886 - 729 -

17 2,609 49,938 10,212 - 481 1139

18 2,477 47,993 10,349 302 344 1224

19 2,112 51,963 10,343 10 879 1636

　　　資料：社会福祉課
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237,282471,615 134,138

216,532

総額 生活扶助費 医療扶助費

385,259

429,300

499,799

84


